® 2 Velocidades/ 2 Speeds
VVVF/VVVE

® Velocidad/Speed: 0,6 m/s-1 m/s-1,6 m/s

Ascensores eléctricos

2000

TR 35007

REC. SEG/HEADROOM

2000

ALTURA DE HUECO/SHAFT HEIGHT

FOSO/RIT
[MIN: 1100)

RECORRIDO/TRAVEL
=

= — — ]

L
O
<z

2 ACCESOS
2 ENTRANCES

TIRO DIFERENCIAL/INDIRECT ACTING 2:1

ALTURA DE HUECO/SHAFT HEIGHT

® 2 Velocidades/ 2 Speeds
VVVF/VVVF
® Velocidad/Speed: 0,6 m/s-1 m/s-1,6 m/s

2000

REC. SEG/HEADROOM
[MIN:: 3500]

RECORRIDO/TRAVEL

FOSO/PIT
(MIN:: 1100)

CARGA [Kg)
LOAD (Kg)

PASO LIBRE [
CLEAR OP. |

PASO LiBRE [
CLEAR OP. |

1 ACCESO
1 ENTRANCE

180°

2 ACCESOS
2 ENTRANCES

CARGA [Kg)
LOAD (K|

HUECO
SHAFT
CABINA
(of.1

PASO LIBRE
CLEAR OP.

CABINA
CAR

PASO LIBRE
CLEAR OP.

1125
151

1850x2700

1200x2100

1000

2100x2600

1200x2100

1000

(AxB)

(CxD)

(E)

(AxB)

(CxD)

€)

300
4

1300x1550

900x1040

700

1400x1550

750x1100

700

1250
161

1900x2700

1300x2100

1000

2200x2600

1300x2100

1000

450
o

1450x1750

1000x1250

800

1650x1650

1000x1200

800

1350
18t

1900x2800

1300x2200

1000

2200x2700

1300x2200

1000

600
8

1600x1900

1100x1400

800

1850x1850

1100x1400

800

1500
201

1950x2900

1400x2300

1000

2300x2800

1400x2300

1000

750
101

1700x2200

1100x1600

900

1900x2000

1100x1550

900

900
121

1700x2500

1100x1900

900

1900x2300

1100x1850

900

1000
131

1700x2700

1100x2100

900

1900x2500

1100x2050

900

1

Grupos tractores versatiles y fiables

Maquinas sin reductor gearless
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